LOW VOLTAGE ELECTRICAL
COMPONENTS
Product Catalogue
2024-2025
LOW VOLTAGE ELECTRICAL
COMPONENTS
Product Catalogue
2024-2025

Pushbuttons & Indicator Lights & buzzersIndicator Lights P-024
Pushbuttons & Indicator Lights & buzzers Indicator LightsP-025
Products and Ordering CodesP-001
Products and Ordering Codes
Date of data given in tables: May 15th 2021.
New products continuously added – ask for additional information!
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1B, 2A, 6kA 180291 NB1631NB2A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1B, 4A, 6kA 180302 NB1631NB4A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1B, 6A, 6kA 180311 NB1631NB6A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1B, 10A, 6kA 180276 NB1631NB10A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1B, 13A, 6kA 181396 NB1631NB13A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1B, 16A, 6kA 180279 NB1631NB16A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1B, 20A, 6kA 180285 NB1631NB20A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1B, 25A, 6kA 180288 NB1631NB25A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 1A, 6kA 180283 NB1631NC1A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 2A, 6kA 180292 NB1631NC2A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 3A, 6kA 180297 NB1631NC3A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 4A, 6kA 180303 NB1631NC4A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 10A, 6kA 180277 NB1631NC10A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 13A, 6kA 181101 NB1631NC13A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 16A, 6kA 180280 NB1631NC16A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 20A, 6kA 180286 NB1631NC20A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 25A, 6kA 180289 NB1631NC25A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 32A, 6kA 180295 NB1631NC32A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 40A, 6kA 180300 NB1631NC40A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 50A, 6kA 180306 NB1631NC50A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 63A, 6kA 180309 NB1631NC63A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 6A, 6kA 180312 NB1631NC6A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1D, 6A, 6kA 180313 NB1631ND6A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1D, 10A, 6kA 180278 NB1631ND10A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2B, 2A, 6kA 180328 NB1632NB2A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2B, 4A, 6kA 180340 NB1632NB4A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2B, 6A, 6kA 180423 NB1632NB6A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2B, 10A, 6kA 180314 NB1632NB10A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2B, 16A, 6kA 180317 NB1632NB16A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2C, 2A, 6kA 180329 NB1632NC2A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2C, 4A, 6kA 180341 NB1632NC4A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2C, 6A, 6kA 180349 NB1632NC6A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2C, 10A, 6kA 180315 NB1632NC10A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2C, 16A, 6kA 180318 NB1632NC16A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2C, 20A, 6kA 180324 NB1632NC20A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2C, 25A, 6kA 180326 NB1632NC25A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2C, 32A, 6kA 180332 NB1632NC32A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2D, 6A, 6kA 180350 NB1632ND6A
Products and Ordering Codes P-002
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3B, 6A, 6kA 180387 NB1633NB6A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3B, 10A, 6kA 180351 NB1633NB10A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3B, 16A, 6kA 180354 NB1633NB16A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3B, 20A, 6kA 180360 NB1633NB20A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3B, 25A, 6kA 180363 NB1633NB25A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3B, 32A, 6kA 180369 NB1633NB32A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3B, 40A, 6kA 180375 NB1633NB40A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 2A, 6kA 180367 NB1633NC2A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 3A, 6kA 180373 NB1633NC3A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 4A, 6kA 180379 NB1633NC4A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 6A, 6kA 180388 NB1633NC6A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 10A, 6kA 180352 NB1633NC10A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 13A, 6kA 181194 NB1633NC13A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 16A, 6kA 180355 NB1633NC16A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 20A, 6kA 180361 NB1633NC20A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 25A, 6kA 180364 NB1633NC25A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 32A, 6kA 180370 NB1633NC32A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 40A, 6kA 180376 NB1633NC40A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 50A, 6kA 180382 NB1633NC50A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 63A, 6kA 180385 NB1633NC63A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3D, 6A, 6kA 180389 NB1633ND6A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3D, 10A, 6kA 180353 NB1633ND10A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3D, 16A, 6kA 180356 NB1633ND16A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3D, 20A, 6kA 180362 NB1633ND20A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3D, 25A, 6kA 180365 NB1633ND25A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3D, 32A, 6kA 180371 NB1633ND32A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3D, 40A, 6kA 180377 NB1633ND40A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 4C, 16A, 6kA 180394 NB1634NC16A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 4C, 20A, 6kA 180399 NB1634NC20A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1B, 6A, 6kA 183315 NB163G1NB6A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1B, 10A, 6kA 183316 NB163G1NB10A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1B, 13A, 6kA 183387 NB163G1NB13A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1B, 16A, 6kA 183317 NB163G1NB16A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1B, 20A, 6kA 183318 NB163G1NB20A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1B, 25A, 6kA 183319 NB163G1NB25A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 6A, 6kA 183351 NB163G1NC6A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 10A, 6kA 183352 NB163G1NC10A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 13A, 6kA NB163G1NC13A NB163G1NC13A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 16A, 6kA 183353 NB163G1NC16A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 20A, 6kA 183354 NB163G1NC20A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 25A, 6kA 183355 NB163G1NC25A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 32A, 6kA 183356 NB163G1NC32A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 50A, 6kA 183358 NB163G1NC50A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 1C, 63A, 6kA 183359 NB163G1NC63A
Products and Ordering Codes
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2B, 10A, 6kA 183325 NB163G2NB10A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2B, 16A, 6kA 183326 NB163G2NB16A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2B, 20A, 6kA 183327 NB163G2NB20A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2C, 6A, 6kA 183360 NB163G2NC6A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2C, 10A, 6kA 183361 NB163G2NC10A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2C, 16A, 6kA 183362 NB163G2NC16A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2C, 20A, 6kA 183363 NB163G2NC20A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2C, 25A, 6kA 183364 NB163G2NC25A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2C, 32A, 6kA 183365 NB163G2NC32A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2C, 40A, 6kA 183366 NB163G2NC40A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 2C, 50A, 6kA 183367 NB163G2NC50A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3B, 6A, 6kA 183333 NB163G3NB6A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3B, 10A, 6kA 183334 NB163G3NB10A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3B, 13A, 6kA NB1-63 3B 13A 6KA NB163G3NB13A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3B, 16A, 6kA 183335 NB163G3NB16A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3B, 20A, 6kA 183336 NB163G3NB20A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3B, 25A, 6kA 183337 NB163G3NB25A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3B, 32A, 6kA 183338 NB163G3NB32A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3B, 40A, 6kA 183339 NB163G3NB40A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3B, 50A, 6kA 183340 NB163G3NB50A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3B, 63A, 6kA 183341 NB163G3NB63A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 6A, 6kA 183369 NB163G3NC6A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 10A, 6kA 183370 NB163G3NC10A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 16A, 6kA 183371 NB163G3NC16A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 20A, 6kA 183372 NB163G3NC20A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 32A, 6kA 183374 NB163G3NC32A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 40A, 6kA 183375 NB163G3NC40A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 50A, 6kA 183376 NB163G3NC50A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 3C, 63A, 6kA 183377 NB163G3NC63A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 4C, 10A, 6kA 183379 NB163G4NC10A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 4C, 16A, 6kA 183380 NB163G4NC16A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 4C, 20A, 6kA 183381 NB163G4NC20A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 4C, 25A, 6kA 183382 NB163G4NC25A
Circuit breaker NB1-63, 4C, 32A, 6kA 183383 NB163G4NC32A
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 1B, 6A, 10kA NB1H 10KA 1P B6 DOUBLE
BUSBAR NB1H631NB6AD
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 1B, 10A, 10kA 179768 NB1H631NB10AD
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 1B, 16A, 10kA 179770 NB1H631NB16AD
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 1C, 2A, 10kA 179785 NB1H631NC2AD
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 1C, 4A, 10kA NB1H 10KA 1P C4 DOUBLE
BUSBAR NB1H631NC4AD
P-003
Products and Ordering Codes
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 1C, 6A, 10kA NB1H 10KA 1P C6 DOUBLE
BUSBAR NB1H631NC6AD
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 1C, 10A, 10kA 179782 NB1H631NC10AD
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 1C, 16A, 10kA NB1H 10KA 1P C16 DOUBLE
BUSBAR NB1H631NC16AD
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 1C, 20A, 10kA NB1H 10KA 1P C20 DOUBLE
BUSBAR NB1H631NC20AD
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 1C, 25A, 10kA NB1H 10KA 1P C25 DOUBLE
BUSBAR NB1H631NC25AD
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 1C 32A 10kA NB1H 10KA 1P C32 NB1H631NC32A
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 1C 50A 10kA NB1H 10KA 1P C50 NB1H631NC50A
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 2C, 6A, 10kA 179835 NB1H632NC6AD
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 2B, 10A, 10kA NB1H 10KA 2P B10 DOUBLE
BUSBAR NB1H632NB10AD
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3C 16A 10kA NB1H 10KA 1P B20 NB1H631NB20A
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3C, 50A, 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P C50 DOUBLE
BUSBAR NB1H633NC50AD
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3B 10A 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P B10 NB1H633NB10A
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3B 13A 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P B13 NB1H633NB13A
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3B 16A 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P B16 NB1H633NB16A
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3B, 16A, 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P B16 DOUBLE
BUSBAR NB1H633NB16AD
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3B 20A 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P B20 NB1H633NB20A
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3B 25A 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P B25 NB1H633NB25A
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3B 32A 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P B32 NB1H633NB32A
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3B 40A 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P B40 NB1H633NB40A
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3C 10A 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P C10 NB1H633NC10A
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3C, 10A, 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P C10 DOUBLE
BUSBAR NB1H633NC10AD
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3C, 16A, 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P C16 DOUBLE
BUSBAR NB1H633NC16AD
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3C 20A 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P C20 NB1H633NC20A
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3C, 20A, 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P C20 DOUBLE
BUSBAR NB1H633NC20AD
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3C 25A 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P C25 NB1H633NC25A
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3C, 25A, 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P C25 DOUBLE
BUSBAR NB1H633NC25AD
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3C 32A 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P C32 NB1H633NC32A
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3C, 32A, 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P C32 DOUBLE
BUSBAR NB1H633NC32AD
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3C 40A 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P C40 NB1H633NC40A
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3C, 40A, 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P C40 DOUBLE
BUSBAR NB1H633NC40AD
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3C 50A 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P C50 NB1H633NC50A
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3C 63, A 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P C63 NB1H633NC63A
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3C, 63A, 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P C63 DOUBLE
BUSBAR NB1H633NC63AD
Circuit breaker NB1H-63, 3C, 6A, 10kA NB1H 10KA 3P C6 DOUBLE
BUSBAR NB1H633NC6AD
P-004
Products and Ordering Codes
NB1-63DC 1P C20A DC250V 6kA NB163DC1NC20A
NB1-63DC 1P C25A DC250V 6kA NB163DC1NC25A

Residual current device NL210 3PN 63A 30mA B 10kA 782000 NL2104N30MAB63A10K
P-005
Products and Ordering Codes
Circuit breaker NB1L, 1 P+N, B6, 30mA, A, 6KA NB1L 1P+N B6 30MA A 6KA NB1L1PN30MAA6B
Circuit breaker NB1L, 1P+N, B10, 30mA, A, 6kA NB1L 1P+N B10 30MA A 6KA NB1L1PN30MAA10B
Circuit breaker NB1L, 1P+N, B16, 30mA, A, 6kA NB1L 1P+N B16 30MA A 6KA NB1L1PN30MAA16B
Circuit breaker NB1L, 1P+N, C4, 30mA, A, 6kA 203015 NB1L1PN30MAA4C
Circuit breaker NB1L, 1P+N, C6, 30mA, A, 6kA NB1L1PN30MAA6C NB1L1PN30MAA6C
Circuit breaker NB1L, 1P+N, C10, 30mA, A, 6kA NB1L1PN30MAA10C NB1L1PN30MAA10C
Circuit breaker NB1L, 1P+N, C10, 30mA, A, 10kA 203057 NB1L1PN30MAA10C10K
Circuit breaker NB1L, 1P+N, C13, 30mA, A, 6kA 203018 NB1L1PN30MAA13C
Circuit breaker NB1L, 1P+N, C16, 30mA, A, 6kA NB1L1PN30MAA16C NB1L1PN30MAA16C
Circuit breaker NB1L, 1P+N, C16, 30mA, A, 10kA 203059 NB1L1PN30MAA16C10K
Circuit breaker NB1L, 1P+N, C25, 30mA, A, 6kA NB1L1PN30MAA25C NB1L1PN30MAA25C
Circuit breaker RCBO, NB1LE, 1P+N, B10, 30mA, A, 6kA 689016 NB2LE1PN30MAA10B
Circuit breaker RCBO, NB2LE, 1P+N, B16, 30mA, A, 6kA 689017 NB2LE1PN30MAA16B
Circuit breaker RCBO, NB2LE 1P+N, C10, 30mA, A, 4,5kA 689006 NB2LE1PN30MAA10C
Circuit breaker RCBO, NB2LE, 1P+N, C16, 30mA, A, 6kA 689007 NB2LE1PN30MAA16C

Switch Disconnector 3-pole 100A 401062 NH21253N100A
P-006
Products and Ordering Codes
Switch Disconnector 1P, 32A 398037 NH41001N32A
Switch Disconnector 1P, 63A NH41001N63A NH41001N63A
Switch Disconnector 2P, 32A NH41002N32A NH41002N32A
Switch Disconnector 3P, 0-1, 32A 398043 NH41003N32A
Switch Disconnector 3P, 63A 398044 NH41003N63A
Switch Disconnector 3P 100A 398042 NH41003N100A
Switch Disconnector 4P, 0-1, 32A 398046 NH41004N32A
Switch Disconnector 4P, 0-1, 63A 398047 NH41004N63A
Switch Disconnector 3P, 0-1, 125A, DB NH43P125A NH43P125A
Switch Disconnector 4P, 125A 398035 NH44P125A
Module-size 1-0-2 switch 1-pole 643000 NZK1321P
Module-size 1-0-2 switch 2-pole 643001 NZK1322P

Enclosure for NS2 motor-circuit switch NS2-MC NS2MC
P-009
Products and Ordering Codes
Contactor starter NC-12 5.5kW 230VAC 493576 NQ215P12230
Push button, 22 mm, 1 NO, metal, black NP2-BA21 NP2BA21
Push button, 22 mm, 1 NO, metal, green 573956 NP2BA31
Push button, 22 mm, 1 NO, metal, red NP2-BA41 NP2BA41
Contact 1NO NP2-BE101 NP2BE101
Contact 1NC 576842 NP2BE102
Rotary switch, metal, 2-pos, 1NO, black NP2-BJ21 NP2BJ21
Rotary switch 1NO, 1NC NP2BJ25 NP2BJ25
Rotary switch, metal, 3-pos, 1NO NP2-BJ33 NP2BJ33
Emergency stop button, 1NC, red NP2-BS542 NP2BS542
Marker frame NP2-BZ31 NP2BZ31
Indicator light LED, for 22mm hole, 24V, AC/DC, blue ND1622DS224VB ND1622DS224VB
Indicator light LED, for 22mm hole, 24V, AC/DC, green 592940 ND1622DS224VG
Indicator light LED, for 22mm hole, 24V, AC/DC, red ND16-22DS24V RED ND1622DS224VR
Indicator light LED, for 22mm hole, 24V, AC/DC, white ND16-22DS24V WHITE ND1622DS224VW
Indicator light LED, for 22mm hole, 24V, AC/DC, yellow ND16-22DS24V YELLOW ND1622DS224VY
Indicator light LED, for 22mm hole, 110V, AC, yellow ND1622DS4110V GREEN ND1622DS4110VG
Indicator light LED, for 22mm hole, 230V, AC, green 593071 ND1622DS4230VG
Indicator light LED, for 22mm hole, 230V, AC, red ND16-22DS4 230V RED ND1622DS4230VR
Indicator light LED, for 22mm hole, 230V, AC, white 593085 ND1622DS4230VW
Indicator light LED, for 22mm hole, 230V, AC, yellow ND16-22DS4 230V YELLOW ND1622DS4230VY
Current transformer 1000/5, 80mm, cl0,5 824208 BH066I100058005
Current transformer 100/5, 40mm, cl0,5 256456 BH066I10054005
Current transformer 100/5,  Ø30 cl.0.2S 256455 BH066IB10053002S
Current transformer 150/5, Ø40 cl.0.2S 256457 BH066I15054002S
Current transformer 150/5, 40mm, cl0,5 255277 BH066I15054005
Current transformer 200/5,  Ø40 cl.0.2S 256458 BH066I20054002S
Current transformer 200/5, 40mm, cl0,5 255278 BH066I20054005
Current transformer 250/5,  Ø40 cl.0.2S 256459 BH066I25054002S
Current transformer 250/5, 40mm, cl0,5 255279 BH066I25054005
Current transformer 300/5,  Ø40 cl.0.2S 256460 BH066I30054002S
Current transformer 300/5,  Ø40 cl.0.5 255280 BH066I30054005
Current transformer 400/5,  Ø40 cl.0.2S 256461 BH066I40054002S
Current transformer 400/5, 40mm, cl0,5 255281 BH066I40054005
Current transformer 500/5,  Ø50 cl.0.2S 256462 BH066I50055002S
Current transformer 500/5, 50mm, cl0,5 255289 BH066I50055005
Current transformer 600/5,  Ø60 cl.0.2S 256463 BH066I60056002S
Current transformer 600/5, 60mm, cl0,5 255300 BH066I60056005
Current transformer 800/5,  Ø60 cl.0.2S 256464 BH066I80056002S
P-010
IP Codes. Formulas. KVA to Amperes
IP Codes. Formulas. KVA to Amperes
Definition of Degrees of